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U.5, Department of Justice o
“Tevealgration and Naturatization Service ...

Natice to EOIR: Alien Address
pate:__ BL1B0] OY FileNo: _J{g 595 Sgo-
To:  Office of the Immigration:Judge .

Bxecutive Office for Immigmtion Review

182-22 150th Avenue
- Jemaica, NY 11413

- +
From: Office-of the District Director )

Immigration and Naturalization Service
26 .Federal. Plaza 14th Floar

New York, NY 10278

Respondons G, M OUrows e ; m_'lcjﬂae/l

This is to notify you that tkls rwpondent &s:

& Currently incarcerated by other than INS. ‘A chargmg document has been secved ont the res
Detainer- Natice of Actmu by tize INS (Form 1-247) has been filed with the msumﬁen

pﬂndcnt and gn immlgmtlon
‘shown below. He/she Is incarcerated e

o o
b = [
P ! /
LIS AN i -4
Bis/ber anticipated releass dats is: R N S U
- R
13 Currently detained by INS at: E- ! = f—_‘,rrg
. ‘\\ % ' — .:?-1
a Ch!rrcntiy dctalncd by INS and transfczrcd this date to a new locatlon: \ =9 5
wﬂon for change of venue attached. OYes U Ne -
ed from INS custody on the following condition(s): _
O Personal recognizance . R N
E?Hof recognizance (Form I-220A) t -
ond in the amount of § Z F S00 4 Surety bond aﬁ;l bond
&1 Other - . -
Upon rc]casc from INS custody, the rcspondc.nt rcportcd hls!hcr address and telephone number will be:
AsiQ( ﬂ L e 6240 + 5 H
.n-ow de, VM moaro .
) Upon release from ENS custody, the rcspondcnt was reminded of the requirements contained ln section 239(11)(1)(1‘)(“) of the
rafion and Natlonallly Act and was provided with an BOIR change of address form (BOIR-33). .
/] Deportation Officer
cs«mm orms otichal) {Tide of TS offielu)
W RETH - 70W45 NYC/WoC
(Prlul;d ntme of ING omﬁall ] {Locsifon)

Form 1430 (Rav. A1BTN
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U. S. DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
~“Executive Office for Immigration Review

Immigration Court
182-22 150" Avenue 2™ Fi.
Jamaica, New York
In the Matter of: ) CaseNo.A "716-595 -582
Kamburowsti, Mickacl Baphael ) REMOVAL PROCEEDINGS
)
Respondent ) In Bond Proceedings

ORDER OF THE IMMIGRATION JUDGE

Request having been made for a change in the custody status of the respondent pursuant to 8 C.F.R. §236.1(d),

and having considered the representations of the Immigration and Naturalization Service and the respondent,
itis HEREBY ORDERED that:

[ 1 Therequest for a change in the custody status of the respondent be denied.
[{/jl The request for a change in the custody status of the respondent be granted and that the respondent be:
(1) [ ]released from custody on respondent’s own IeCOENIZance; or,

[4eieased from custody upon posting a bond of § 2.59 Onrand
Cﬁa wiv Theo M"-c(l Flea biva Q(fgfl{j

{2) the conditions of the bond:

[ ]remain unchanged; or,

[ ]are changed as follows:

[ ] Nojurisdiction pursuant to 236 of the Act

[ ] Other
JCU Aodeati,
13! é’ L»QE !
STEVENIR. ABRAM
Date: VA t A ’ DL_/ Immigration Judge
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U.5. Department of Justice

Immigration and Naturalization Service . Notice of Custody Determination

’ = = = —
\<G/VVLWC{,{ YW/M Fintezjghj;O‘j/ 6

Pursuant to the authority contained in section 236 of the Immigration and Nationality Act and part 236 of title 8,
Code of Federal Regulations, ] have determined that pending a final determination by the immigration judge in

your case, and in the event you are ordered removed from the United States, until you are taken into custody for
removal, you shall be:

g}etained in the custody of this Service.
released under bond in the amount of $ 6\0, tJO0.

[ released on your own recognizance.

ﬁéou may request a review of this determination by an immigration judge.
8 You may not request a review of this determination by an immigration judge because the Immigration and

Nationality Act prohibits your release from custodm
: A A_t{aiA— / =,

O L see b Lo
Iée

/ (Titfe of muherized officer) [¥]

£/ ryc
{INS office loeation)

E{I.do O doflot request a redgtermination of this custody decision by an immigration Judge.

O I acknowled

9/}7/04

/ = / (Sigera 7% of respondenr) {Date)

Py

RESULT OF CUSTODY REDETERMINATION

On » custody status/conditions for release were reconsidered by:

O Immigration Judge 0 District Director O Board of [mmigration Appeals.

The results of the redetermination/reconsideration are:

@ No change - Original determination upheld. O Release - Order of Recognizance
O Detain in custody of this-Service. O Releage - Personal Recognizance
O Bond amount reset to o Other;

(Bignaturs of officar)

Form 1-286 (Rev. 4-1.97)N
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7 UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
EXECUTIVE OFFICE FOR IMMIGRATION REVIEW
OFFICE OF THE IMMIGRATION JUDGE

X
In the Matter of
Michael KAMBUROWSKI, ORDER
AT6 595 582,
Respondent,
Ia Removal Proceedings. ‘

Uponmotion of the Respondent, it is hereby ordered that the Respondent”’s Motion to Reopen
In Absentia Order be granted and that venue is changed to the Otzce of the Immigration Judge at
the Queens Wackeﬁhut Detention Facility in Jamaica, New York. where the Respondent is currently
detained.

WHEREFORE, the Motion to Reopen is granted and venue ts changed o Jamaica, New

York.

SO ORDERED

c00000005



ATy M

M.
v L

|

.S, ODEPARTHENT OF JUSTICE
EXECUTIVE OFFICE FOR IMHIGRATION REVIEY
IMMIGRATION COURT
¥O1 NORTH STUART 87., 8TE. 1500
ARLIMGTON, YA 22703
In the fattar o Case No.,: A74-595-553
KAFMBUROWSKT , MICHAEL RAFHAEL
Bocket: ARLINGTON, YIRGINIA
RESPONDENT

IN REMOVAL PRUCEENINGS
[N
ORDER OF THE IMMIGRATION JUOGE
Upan due censideraiian of the flatian fap Changg af Venue Filaed in the above
entitled matter, and‘having bgan eatistiod that +he nen-meving party was
accorded motice and an oepomgdnity to ¢ pend, it is HEREBY ORDEREG:

eed X, 1L

The Immigration Court having admipdstrativa cantral over this hearing location
is

that venve is changed to

filien’s new address is IN OHE cusTOOoY
MEW YORK MY 10014

Alien's neuw atteorneys/representative ¢if any} is

/\tj}aﬁu HILO BRYANT /

mrigrAtion Judge
/// iater/ Feb &, 2004

CERTIFIC#FEAF SERVICE
THIS DOCUMENT UAS SERVED BY: HAT 0 RIONAL SERVICE (P}
Ta: € 1 izjgj r f iLIEM c/e CustodtaT Officer tﬁ%?nlien‘a ATT/REP %%ﬁ:}NS_
0ATE: . G9L BY: COURT STAEF O

Apreal: WAIVED <{arsrrs,m)
Appeal Due By

attachments: © 3 EOIR-35 I EQCIR-28 [ 3 Lagsﬁ Services List [ ] Gther

Form EOIR 34 ~ ST (COY)
KHo

0goo000006



Final decree for divorce
VIRGINIA:

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR THE CITY OF ALEXANDRIA

Terri Lynn Sweat

226-23.7903

v, In Chancery No. 980-189
Micheal R. Kamburowski

nen-citizen (does not have a social security no.)
FINAL DECREE

This case came to be heard upon plaintiff’s Bill of Complaint filed herein; upon
acceptance by defendant in Virginia. Defendant signed a Waiver of Netice, voluntarily waiving
any and all rights to notification of trial proceedings. The Final Decree entered herein on April
9, 1998. .
The court makes findings from the evidence independent of the admissions of the parties
in the pleadings or otherwise. The court finds that the plaintiff has been a bona fide resident of
the actually domiciled in the Commonwealth of Virginia for more than six months next
preceding the filing of this suit; that the defendant was a resident of Woodbridge, when this suit
was filed and that the parties last cohabited as man and wife in Arlington, Virginia, and that this
Court has jurisdiction to hear and determine this cause. Further, the court finds that plaintiff and
defendant were lawfully married to each other on February 7, 1997 in Alexandria, Virginia, and
are both over the age of eighteen years. Neither party is a member of the Armed Services. On
April 1, 1997, the parties separated, and since then, and for a period in excess of six months, they
have lived separate and apart, without any cohabitation and without interruption. No children
were born of this marriage. On November 12, 1997, the plaintiff and defendant entered inio a
separation agreement.

Accordingly, it is adjudged, ordered and decreed that plaintiff Terri Lynn Sweat be, and
she hereby is, granted a divorce from the bond of matrimony from the defendant Michael R
Kamburowski on the ground of living separated and apart for a period in excess of six months;
and that the Separation Agreement dated November 12, 1997 between the parties, and introduced
into evidence as Plaintiff’s Exhibit A, be, and hereby is, affirmed, ratified and incorporated by
reference in this decree, pursuant to § 20-109.1, Code of Virginia (1950) as amended.

Since nothing fiirther remains to be done in this case, it is ordered stricken from the
docket and filed among the ended causes.

THIS DECREE IS FINAL, D .

ENTERED this Gz 7% day of \vor,

7&{ FO%M% - ‘

e /f “Wentord Alace P £ 0,
Woid NI A

— Deputy Clerk
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U.S. Department of Justice
Imrnigration and Naturalization Service

4420 N, Fairfax Drive
Arlington, Virginia 22203

DECISION ON APPLICATION FOR
STATUS AS PERMANENT RESIDENT

Refer To This Fils No.
AT6 595 5,

pfég 47 1888

Date;

Michael Kamburowski
2001 Norik Adams Street, #4416
Arlington, Va. 22201

Upon consideration, it is ordered that your application for status as a perrnanent resident be denied for the following
Teasons:

On two occasions you have failed to appear for scheduled interviews (January 4, 1999 and May 25, 1999) regarding
your application for status as a lawful permanent resident. Because you have failed to appear for an interview and
have not provided valid explanations for your absences, your application mut be denfed for lack of prosecution.
{Operations Istructions 245.2 (b))}.

Pursuant to Title 8 Code of Federal Regulations 274.14 (a)(D)(iil) any authorization to accept employment grasted to
you on the basis of this applicatior is automaticaily revoked as of the date of this denial,

T 2000

b
You are granted to ' to effect your departure from the United
States voluntarily, without the institution of proceedings to enforce your departure. You must notify this office before that
date on the enclosed card (Form 1-438) of the arrangements you have made o depart from the United States. 4z the time of

your departure from the United States, do not fail to surrenderForm 1-94, Arrival-Departure Record, in accordance with
the instructions on that form.

If you fail to depart from the United States by the date specified, proceedings will be instituted to enforce your
departure. You may renew your application for status as a permanent resident during such proceedings,

CINIAL _ e

*ECOMMENDED By LS Sincerely yours, o
SVIEWED BY: m o £ )
PROVEDRY: o g o 2 g

e ity

Warren A. Lewis

District Director
[11-438
11194
Enclosure(s) [ ] Passport
[l
Form 1-291

{Rev. 1%-1-83)Y
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*U.3.6rP0:1808.-430.5684

.Y

ORDER .HO DETAIN OR RELEASE ALIEN

TO: (NAME and TITLE of Person in ,@mm\mmﬁn@
{Nama of Facility) @ QUOW\

s
Please [_] Detain gmgmm

Ha
AQ _\SFS\ r\_, gg.\rb..m\_ ) 10, W.QMW.MWD\

Age | Date of mmn_‘.?d&cmwi: Sex tionalit Foreign Address

2

Zm—:qaﬂqo_ummn_:mﬁ Slgnature of Officer Recelving Alien

gﬁ:ﬁv? n o&iu am
ern =

Signature of Officer >=5m«_n_=m ?MMHS\\\\\ Fltle

Form 1-203 (Rev. 7-15-78} Y

¥

Office

S0 | MC

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT . OF JUSTICE— Immigration and Naturalization Service

IS
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FEB. S.zB4  4:580M AUSTRALIAN CG NYC MNO.852 P.2

Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade

Facsimile Message
Ta: | Telephone Nuraber: - - Facsimile Number:
Theresa Regis Ly - 718-244.7965
From: Telephone Number: - Facsimile Number:
Repé Reinhard 212-351-6530 % 212-351-6501 .
Date: § February 2004 -
No. of Pages (including this page); ‘ ‘

LR

Subject: Consular visit to detainee - Michael KAMBUROWSKI
Dear Ms Regis

QOur Australian citizen, Mr Kamburowski, is cme;ltljr in detention and we would Iike to make 2
consular visit to him.on Friday 6 February 2004.

If possible, we would like to visit him in the momiﬂé hour_s'.

Could you please, or & member of your staff, contactme on 212.351-6530 to confirm
arrangements and provide the address for the detention centre. 'We would also like to bring
Australian newspapers to Mz Kamburowski, We would be grateful for advice as to whether
this will be permitted. I :

Attached is a copy of Consulate ID for myself and consular offider, Ms Rebecca Smith, who »
will accompany me on the visit (the original ID will-be presented on arrivi at the fealutassl

Thanking you in advice for your assistance with this-‘visit.

René Reinhard ' e Y e .
Director, Consular Offigesy ‘ Hair |Hyes
' Brawn

Cemberra ACT 0221 v;ww.dﬂxt.gav.au

IMPORTANT - WARNING

If you are not tha intended recipient of this facsimlle message. any use of the information cantalned in it
e mumaiielboed | lne eaditdan anmslne dlismlasiras e die?ﬁhl{ﬁnh If vni! have raseived thiz dccumEng 3['1
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i

~MORANDUM OF INVESTIGATION

FILE #; A76 595 582 NAME: KAMBUROWSK]!, Michael LOCATION:
NYC/DRO
District Office

)

Subject was encountered at 711 Stewart Ave., Garden City, NY after arriving for an interview for his |-
485 application. The subject was identified in the IBIS system as an alien absconder and officers at the
Garden City office alerted the Fugitive Operation team of his presence.

After reviewing the subject’s file it was determined that he had been previously married to a

The subject and his attorney denied knowledge that he had been ordered deported in Arfington,
Virginia. After learning that the subject was going to be arrested, the attorney grabbed the subject’s
passport from the table and refused to surrender it. The subject was arrested without incident and
transported to 26 Federal Plaza for processing.

>&=—j: Ygs Derize] f/;a/m

£

Deportation Officer: Michael S. Kidd ( N\ﬁ.j / Date: 01/22/2004

[G-166¢] N —

000000011



-
T
»

.

S0
RECORD OF DEPORTALE ALIEN

(Ses A.M. - 2790.31 -34 for inatructiony)

Famiy Name (Capilal Letters) Given Name Middie Name Sex Hair Eyes jCamglenion
KAMBUROWSKI Michael Raphael Male Brn  Mazel ILight
Country of cltizenship Passpar Number and Gaunitry File Nymber Height Weight | Qecupalion
Austraiia IA76 595 582 62" 195  |Administrator
.5, Address {Residence} {Mumber} (Streel} - {City} {Slate) {Zip Code) Sears ar Marks
11-15 St, Nicholas 8t Apt. 5H, New York, NY 10026 None visible
Date. Place, Time, Manner of Entry Passenger Buarded af F.B.I No. Marital Status CIWIDDWIER)
LISINGLE  [JSEPARATED
01/23/1895, LOS, B2 Melbourne EIMARRIED [JDNORGED
umber, Sirael, City, Provinca [Slate}, and Country of Permanent Residsnce Method of LocatinnApprehension
B&B
Birthdale Dale of Action Location {At/Near) Date & Hour
05/03/1971 AGE; 32 01/22/2004 New York GCsec 245 |01/22/04 0900 AM
Cily, Pravince {Slale} and Cauntiry of Birth AR i Form: [Type & No.) [T tifeaisy
Chelm, Poland @ Nt | Michael Kidd
Visa issused At - NIV No, Social Securily Account Nama Status at Enlry Status WhenFound
Melboume Michael Raphael Kamburowski B2 absconder
Date Visa Issued Social Security Na. Send C.0.Red Length of Img In US
11/28/1994 084920834 Check
Quer 1 year

fnmigration Record

BETAINER: [JYES/DINO

PRIOR DEPORT: [[]YES/XINO

Criminat Record *
CONVICTEDR []

INVD[T] oMb

Name, Address, and Nalionality of Spouse (Maiden Name, if a2pproprate)

Gina Kamburowski- USC- 11-15 St. Nicholas St. Apt. 5H, New York, NY

Number & Nationalily of Mincr Ghildren

Father's Name, and Nationalily and Andress, if Knawn
Zbigniew Kamburowski, Australia- Australia

Mother's Fresent and Malden Names, Nalonalily & Address
Urszula Kambrowski, Australia- Australia

Menies Due/Property in U.S. not Fingerprintad tookout Back Cherked Deportation Chage(s}

immediate possessiun{ ]Nune EX] Sae [43 [ ]Yes E JND [ ]Nnt Listad [ }Usled.mda 237(6)(% )(C)(l)

Name and Address of {Curren¥Last) Employer Type of Employment Salary From: To:
Prometric- 1 Penn Plaza W 34 St. iAgministrator 15, 000 07103 present

Initial M3K Date 0u22m4

INSTITUTION:

Subject was encountered at the Garden G
To Australla on 05/31/2001 in Arlington VA,

processing.

Parentlnfo: Father CUSC/ LPR @‘ AGE:

Mather CUSC J LRR / L AGE:

DERIVATIVE US CITIZENSHIP; [JY/SIN

Telephone number to verify status:

Marsative (Quiline particulars Ghder which afien localediappretiendec. Inciude detals not shawn above, re, Ume, pface and manner of fast ent
vialaticn. Indicate means and route of travel to interior) Allen has been advised of communication priviieges pursuant to 8 CFR 242.2 {e},

Sec. 245 office after he arrived for
The subiect was arrested without |

ry and elerments which nsizblish cdminshatve andiar eriminal

AGGRAVATED FELON: Y I@
EPR DATE:

Parents Married at Birth

Parents Stiil Married

Milltary Service; ! @Branch

Language: ! Spanish ! Qther

Petitions Fiied/Pending: @ N TUEs or]

Claims USC: ¥ /@

Heaith: GDDC{

his 1485 interview. The subject was ardered denarted
neident and transported to 26 Federal Plaza for

CRIMINAL HISTORY - TOTAL ARREST:
#FEL  CONVICTIONS: © SPECIFY: 0

#MBM  CONVICTIONS: © SPECIFY:

N\ Michael Kidd, DO

TOTAL CONVICTIONS: 0 \L_/ { SIGNATURE & TITLE)
DISTRIBUTION T [Recaved (subject and decuments){repart of inlerview) fram
1-FILE Officer
1- STATS Data
Disposition.
(Receiving Officer)

0000600012




14637550,
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U.S.Department of Justice xy ) . i

Immigration 2nd Naturafization Service G Record of Deportable/I. “Imissible Alien
e i kALl it LAy |
E‘Eﬂme (CAPSY FiTsY wIHE SE 3514 Eyex CIHpIRE )
{AMBUROWSIA, MICHAEL Male
Couniy of Cigzenship ra.sspoﬂ Nusnberand Country of lssue File Number Height Weight Qcoupation
AUSTRALIA 076395582
1.8, Address Sears and Marks
Dace, Place, Time, a4 Mazner of Last Bntry ] rwmga Boarded at % .1 Nember
Numbsr, Strest, City, Pravincs (State) and Country of Frrmanent Residence Methad of Location/Apprehension
11-35 ST. NICHOLAS ST APT, 5E, NY, US {Other Task Foree
Dats of Birth Datz of Action Loeaticn Code At Near Date/Hour
01/61/1950 GARDEN CITY,INY 017222064 30:47
City, Province (StAcs) and County 0] Bidh AT T 171¢ 408 No.) Tiied Wl Tifed y -
POLAND O | O KIDD
WIV Issuing Postand NIV Namber Sacia Security Account Name Status at Engy States Whea Found

MNon-Immipgrant
Date Vi Ismed Socitl Scoumity Numbe 1.ength of Time Niegally in 115,
Over 1 year

Immigraton Record Lirizninal Record ‘

iName, Address, and Natosality of Spouse {Maides Namns, if Appropriate}

ru'mha and Nationality of Minse Childsen

Fathar's Name, Nationakity, and Address, if Known

dMother's Present and Maidea Names, Nationality, and Address, if Koown

Pionies Duc/Property in U.S. Not in Immedists Possexticn Singeprinted 7 Yes Ne NS Systems Checks I:‘mrgc Code Word(s)
& ]
MName and Address of (Last{Current} U.S. Employer Typs of Employment Ralary Emplayed fomfto
Hr.

esuablish adminitrative and for eririnal vislation. Indicate means and route of fravet ta intoice.,

transportzd o 26 Fed Plaz for processing.

Alien has bemn advised of communication privileges.

Nasmtive {Outiine particulars under which alicn was locxted/spprehendod. Encluds detaily not skown sbove regarding fme, placs snd manaer of last catry, anstepted enmry, or any other eawry, and clemen whith

FINS #
14637560

{DaterTnitials)

(Signature and Tule orING Gincer)

Distmsuaon: RECEVEL {SUbjEct Ind Documents) (ILEpeTs OF INETView )
Offican
on; kL at (time}
Disposition:
Examining Officer
Veriaa 1.1 TCIN -2 T eV 1

000000014



_.mm» Zm.Bm , . . mﬁ.a” Name
L AMBURDWSK - jMicHaEL

.b

, DOBMM/DDYYYY] Cotintry of Birth
Jar/m /1360 JFOLAND
- A# 5 Localion L ,

. [Grésasaaz ‘

Adbréss - State/Rbgiderice
v

m»mnnm. A

st g

: .“yﬁam? ity/REs|
ST,

ubject

.;m s sm_w .n&ﬂmm&mnn.;mm on _s.m.c 3,
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Encounter Date

T T [

gt/z22/2004 10:53.4 :

(e
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CIMEOQIRI1 IMMIGRATTON. AND NATURALIZATION SERVICE 01/22/04
CENTRAL I JEX SYSTEM - EOIR DATA DIS| AY 07:57:51
A NUMBER: 076595582 )

BASE CITY: WAS HEARING LOC: WAS A-NUMBER: 76595582
CIS NAME: XAMBUROWSKI, MICHAEL, RAPHAEL PRIN A-NUMBER: 76595582
EOTR NAME: XAMBUROWSKI, MICHAEDL RAPHARL EQIR NATIONALITY: AS - ..
DOB: CASE. TYPE: RMV RELATION :
CHARGE DOC: 12/05/2000 ASYLUM TYPE: CUSTODY : CLK ELAPSE: 0
PROCEED REC: 01/04/2001 INIT HEARING: 02/22/2001 CLK UPDTD:
LAST HEARING: 05/31/2001 TYPE: MSTR CLK ST: e,
INIT RECD:
ASYL RECD: IJ DECISN: IJ COMPLETE: 05/31/2001 APPLICATIONS
W/H DECISN: EQOIR DECISN: REMOVE FILED DEC
OTHER COMPL: 212C:
MTR RECD: DECISN: DATE: 245ADJ
APPEAL: DECISN: DATE: VOL DEP:
FINAL DISP: ADM FRO DATE: 05/31/2001 WTHDRWL :
SUSPENS :
CHARGES: (1} 237a0l1B (2) 237a01lci (3)
(4) (5} (6)

¢

PF1l PAGE FWD PF5 HELP PF1ll1 RETURN TO CIS CLEAR EXIT ENTER PROCESS A NUMBER
EOIR DATA DISPLAYED. MORE TO SEE - PRESS PFL.

000000017



NNXMSGO1
 PAGE: 001

- VIEW MESSAGES - DATE: 01/22/2004
CNTL NUMBER: 0000 TIME: 08:03:30

PRINTER Il VR4

FH AR AT RAR A RE AR A A AT AT A AT AATR A AR RIAR A G TR R A ART T IR AR A A A FA A A oI x4

THE FOLLOWING TRANSACTION IS BEING SENT TO JUSTICE:

JUINS PP NN JNCIC . Z2LCLJUINSVIML98739.0H.NYINSNYJO.NAM/XKAMBUROWSKI,
MICHAEL.DQB/196001C1.SEX/M.RAC/U.PUR/C

**CNTL xr*kkkwk RECEIVED FROM JUSTICE ON 01/22/2004 AT (8:03:25

JNCIC 08:33:44 01/22/04 xx% xx JUINS
2LO1JUINSVTMLO8739
NYINSNY.JO

NO IDENTIFIABLE RECORD IN THE NCIC INTERSTATE IDENTIFICATION INDEX
(III) FOR NAM/KAMBUROWSKI,MICHAEL.DOB/19600101.SEX/M.RAC/U.PUR/C.

END

A R A A A A A AT RE T A R A AT AR AT A A AN AR A LT A AT AN AR A AT AT ET A AT A AT AT A A AR A A A AR AR RFT R AT A&
THE FOLLOWING TRANSACTION IS BEING SENT TO JUSTICE:

JUINS PP LL NLETS . RQ.NYINSNYJO.MD.*VTIML 98734.TXT LIC/MEB759.LIY/2
004.LIT/Pg

e **EEFE RECEIVED FROM JUSTICE ON 01/22/2004 AT 08:00:53
08:31:11 01/22/04 xx xx JUINS
RR.MDMSPOC00
DCS02176 MORE DATA FOLLOWS '
PF1 PF2 PF3 PF5 PF6 PF3 PFO
NEXT PAGE PREVIOUS PAGE RESTART RETURN MASTER MENU EXIT PRINT QUE

0cQ000018



NNXMSGO1 g
PAGE: 001 PRINTER

*****‘*****1\-**'.‘r'k**************************fc*‘k*:\'*:\‘****:’r‘k#****‘k‘******‘k**

THE FOLLOWING TRANSACTION IS BEING SENT TC¢ JUSTICE:
JUINS PP NN JNCIC . 2LOlJUINSVTML98743.QH.NYINSNYJO.NAM/KAMBUROWSKI,
MICHAEL.DOB/19600101.SEX/M.RAC/U.S0C/084929832. PUR/C

**CNTL R xRNk RECEIVED FROM JUSTICE ON 01/22/2004 AT (08:10:21
JNCIC § 08:40:40 01/22/04 xx xx JUINS
2LOXJUINSVIMLOE /43

NYINSNYJO

NO IDENTIFIABLE RECORD IN THE NCIC INTERSTATE IDENTIFICATION INDEX
(III) FOR NAM/KAMBUROWSKI,MICHAEL.DOB/19600101.SEX/M.RAC/U.
SOC/084929832. PUR/C.

END
'k'k*k*'k*******‘k****‘k**‘k*******‘k***********************‘k**************‘k*
THE FOLLOWING TRANSACTION IS BEING SENT TO JUSTICE:

JUINS PP NN JNCIC . 2LOLJUINSVTML98735.0H.NYINSNYJO.NAM/KAMBUROWSKI,
MICHAEL.DQR 00101.SEX/M.RAC/U. PUR/C

**CNTL # M Sk **x**x RECEIVED FROM JUSTICE ON 01/22/2004 AT 08:03:25

JNCIC § 08:33:44 01/22/04 xx xx JUINS .  °
DC302176 MORE DATA FOLLOWS '
PF1 PF2 PF3 PF5H EF6 PF3 PF9

NEXT PAGE PREVIOUS PAGE RESTART RETURN MASTER MENU EXIT PRINT QUE

- view mEssacEs . DATE: 01/22/200¢
CNTL NUMBER: 0000 TIME: 08:10:22
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DAX2050 _ DACS CASE COMMENTS SCREEN = DATE: 01/22/2004

TIME: 07:58:18

A-NUM: 076595582 LAST NAME: KAMBUROWSKI

DCO: WAS FIRST NAME: MICHAEL

COMMENT 1: {5/31/01: ORDERED REMOVED IN ARBSENTIA

9/17/01: FTA FOR I-166,

COMMENT 2:

PRESS PF7 FOR LAST COMMENT
COMMAND: CCOM

UNAUTHORIZED DCO

FUGITIVE

A-NUM 076595582
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DAXI010 DACS RmﬁﬁN BIOGRAPHIC SUMMARY (BIM™) DA@E: 01/22/2004
; : TIME: 07:58:39

A-NUM : 076595582 . BOP-NUMBER :

LAST-NAME . KAMBUROWSKI FIRST-NAME : MICHAEL

ALTAS-LAST S ALIAS-FIRST:

SEX: M DOB: 01/01/1%60  ."POB: RALIA  NATLTY: RALIA MARITAL-STAT: U
AG-FELON: NO MAND~DET: STATE-ID:

SEN: FBI: CHILD-STAT: PARENT-STAT:

J.5. ADDRESS-

CARE-OF/APT/SUITE/...:

STREET : 2001 N ADAMS ST #416

CITY : ARLINGTON STATE: VA Zip: 22201

FOREIGN ADDRESS-
STREET _ :
CITY : STATE: COUNTRY :

DATE-ENTERED: 01/22/2001 DATE-LAST-UPD: (01/22/2001 LAST-UPDATER:

H

COMMAND: BIOS A-NUM: 076595582
UNAUTHORIZED DCO
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DAXT021 DACS~CASE CLOSURE LOOK SCREEN - ' DATE: 01/22/2004

A-NUM : 076585582
NATLTY: RALIA

DATE-DOCKET-CLEARED:

TRANSFER-TO-DCG:

DATE-DEPARTED:

DEPART~-COUNTRY :

TIME: 07:58:51

LAST-NAME : KAMBUROWSKI
FIRST-NAME: MICHAEL

DEPART-~CLEARED-STAT:
DATE-DOCKET-TRANSFER:
PORT-DEPARTED:

FINAL-CHARGE: EXPENSE~CODE:

%

HIT PF4 TO RETURN TO CASE SELECT SCREEN OR ENTER FOR NEXT SCREEN
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DAXE022 DS BOND LOOK SCREEN - DATE :

TIME
A-NUM : 076595582 LAST-NAME : KAMBUROWSKT
NATLTY: RALIA FIRST-NAME: MICHAEL
DATE-BOND-POST: BOND-AMT-POSTED : BOND-NUM :
OBLIGOR: NAME:
STREET:
CrTY: STATE:
COUNTRY ; , ZIP:
BOND~TERM-STAT : BOND~TERM-DATE ;
BREACH-NUM: DATE-TO-ROFIN:

HIT PFl OR PF2 TO SEE MORE INFORMATION
HIT PF4 T0O RETURN TO CASE SELECT SCREEN OR ENTER FOR NEXT SCREEN

NO BOND INFORMATION

01/22/2004
07:59:01
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U.S. Department of Justice ' L OMB No. 11 15-0086
- Immigration and Naturalization Service BIOGRAPHIC INFORMATION

{Famnily nama} . |First aame} {Middle name) W raLe | BIRTHDATE(Mo.-Day-Yr.) NATIONALITY FILE NUMBER
KAMBUROWSKI, Michael Raphael i Sremale | 05-03-71 Australian A-None
ALL OTHER NAMES USED (including names by previous marriagest CITY AND COUNTRY OF BIRTH SQCIAL SECURITY NO,
Chelm, Poland it anviNone
FAMILY. NAME FIRST NAME  DATE, CITY AND COUNTRY OF BIRTHIif known] GITY AND COUNTAY OF AESIDENCE.
KAMBUROWSKI, Zbigniezj 03-(1-48 Poland Geelong, Australia
FATHERKALA BUN, Urszuia 10-21-48 Poland Geelong, Australia
MOTHER {Maiden name)
HUSBAND lif none, so stats) FAMILY NAME FIRST NAME BIRTHDATE CITY & COUNTRY OF BIRTH DATE OF MARAIAGE PLACE OF MARRIAGE
VSI?‘“‘E {For wile, give maiden namu) .
KAMBUROWSKI Gina 03-15-77 |Hartford, CT USA  |06-14-01 Arlingtors, VA
FORMER HUSBANDS GA WIVESH! noho, So siota}
EAMILY NAME  (For wils, giva malten nama} FIRST NAME BIRTHRATE DATE & PLACE GOF MARRIAGE DATE AND PLACE OF TERMINATICN GF MARALAGE
SWEAT Terri Lynn  {05-23-72 02-08-97 Alexandra, |04-09-98 Alexandria, VA
VA4
APPLICANT'S RESIDENCE LAST FIVE YEARS, LIST PRESENT ADDRESS FIRST, FROM O
STREET AND NUMBER CITY PROVINCE OR STATE COUNTRY MONTH ; YEAR | MONTH  YEAR
Y1-15 8¢, Nicholas Avenue, Apt # 5SH [ New York NY UsA . 06 o1 PRESENT TIME
2070 Belmont Road, NN 608 Washington | DC . 754 12 g9 06 01
1613 Harvard St. NN # 206 Washington | DC 54 04 98 12 99
2001 N. Adams St. # 416 Arlington VA US4 02 97 04 a8
1300 Rhode Island Ave, NN Washington 1DC USA 12 95 02 97
APPLICANT'S LAST ADDRESS GUTSIDE THE UNITED STATES OF MORE THAN GNE YEAR FROM 0
STREET AND NUMBER CITY PROVINCE OR STATE COUNTRY MONTH | YEAR | MONTH  YEAR
14 Grange Ct. Geelong Victoria Australia 12 85 g1 i 95
APFPLICANT'S EMPLOYMENT LAST FIVE YEARS. {IF NONE, 50 STATE.) LIST PRESENT EMPLOYER FIRST FROM 1o
FULL NAME AND ADDRESS OF EMPLOYER DCCUPATIONSPECIFY) MONTH ; YEAR | MONTH  YEAR
Unemployed Lobbyist PRESENT TIME
Americans for Tux Reform, 1920 L Street, Washinpton DC 20036 USA 11 95 12 a0
Show below fast occupation abroad if naot shown above. {include all informatit}a;r;;quested abovg,)
Mahlab Group  \Markerfne=" | 1993 | | 1994 ]
THIS FORM iS5 SUSMITTED IN CON%TIUN WITH APPLICATION FOR: SIGNATURE QF A ICANT BATE
NATURALIZATION STATUS AS PERMANENT RESIDENT]
/0
m QTHER lSPEClF\'): 5/2 2/
o T your nativ, '+ WITTS your Rama in yowr hative Siphabst in this spaca;
Submit all four pages of this form. N/A
PENALTIES: SEVERE PENALTIES ARE PROVIGED BY LAW FOR KNOWINGLY AND WILLFULLY FALSIFYING GR CONCEALING A MATERIAL FACT.
APPL'CANT BE SURE TO PUT YOUR NAME AND ALIEN REGISTRATION NUMBER IN
- THE BOX OUTLINED BY THE HEAVY BORDER BELOW.
COMPLETE THIS BOX [Family Nama) {Givan Name) {Middle Name} tAlisn registration number)
KAMBUROWSKT Michael Raphael None
{1} Ident.
Form G-325 A [Aav, 09/11/00} Y
000061581
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US Department of Justice

Immigration and Naturalization Service Warrant of Removal/Deportation

File No:A76 595 582
Date:  AUG -1 2000

WAS[DROIMSNHVLLGA Py

To any officer of the United States Immigration and N afuralization Service:

KAMBUROWSKI, MICHAEL RAPHAEL
(Full name of alien) :

who entered the United States at LOS ANGELES,CA. on
(Place of entry)

JANUARY 23,1995
{Trate of enwy)

is subject to removaydeportation from the United States, based upon a final order by:

]g{ anl immigration judge in exclusion, deportation, or removal proceedings
] a district or a district director’s designated official

=] the Board of Immigraton Appeals

& a United States District or Magistrate Court Judge

and pursuant to the following provisions of the Immigration and Nationality Act:

Sections: 237 (a){1) (C) ()

1, the undersigned officer of the United States, by virtue of the power and authority vested in the Attorney General
under the laws of the United States and by his or her direction, command you to take into custody and remove from
the United Sates the above-named alien, pursuant to law, at the expense of : the appropriation “Salaries & Expenses,
TIrrnigration & Naturalization, 2001, including the expenses of an attendant, if necessary.

L Corfloris

(Signatare of INS official}

District Director
(Title of INS official)
AUG -1 201  Arlington, VA

(Date and office location)

Form £-205 (Rev 4-1-97)

‘u-\’p
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U.S. Department of Justice

Immigration and Naturalization Service Warning to Alien Removed or Deported

File No: A76 595 582
Date:

WAS/DROMSM/VLG
Alien's full name: KAMBUROWSKI, MICHAEL RAPHAEL

In aceordance with the provisions of section 212{a)(9) of the Immigration and Nationality Act {Act), you are prohsbited from entering, attempliag to enter, or being in
the United States:

For a period of 5 years from the date of your departure from the United States because you kave been found deportable under section
237 of the Act and ordered removed from the United States by an immigration judge in proceedings under section 240 of the Act mitiated
upon your arrival in the United States as a returning lawful permanent resident.

3

‘@\ For a period of 10 years from the date of your departure from the United States because you have been found:
. departable under section 237 of the Act and ordered removed from the United States by immigration judge in proceedings under
? = section 240 of the Act.
inadmissible under section 212 of the Act and ordered removed from the United States by an immigration judge in proceedings
under section 240 of the Act initiated as a result of your having been present in the United States without admission or parole.

deportable under section 241 of the Act and ordered deported from the United States by an immigration Jjudge in proceedings
commenced before April 1, 1997, under section 242 of the Act.

- deporteble under 237 of the Act and ordered removed from the United States in accordance with section 238 of the Act by
& judge of the United States district court, or o magistrate of the United States magistrate court,

For a period of 20 years from the date of your departure from the United States because, after having been previously excluded, deported,
or removed from the United States, you have been found:

inadmissibie under section 212 of the Act and ordered removed from the United States by an immigration judge in proceedings
under section 240 of the Act.

deportable under section 237 of the Act and ordered remaved from the United States by an immigration judge in proceedings
under section 240 of the Act.

deportable under 237 of the Act and ordered remaved from the United States in proceedings urder section 238 of the Act.

deportable under section 241 of the Act and ordered deported from the United States by an immigration judge in proceedings

commenced before April 1, 1997, under section 242 of the Act.
to have reentered the United States illegally and have had the prior order reinstated under section 241(2)(5) of the Act.

At any time because you have been found inadmissible or excludable under 212 of the Act, or departable under section 241 or 237 of the
Act, and ardered deported or removed from the United States, and you have been convicted of a crime designated as an aggravated felony.

After your removal has been effected you must request and obtain permission from the Attorney General to reapply for admission to the United
States during the period indicated. You must abtain such permission before commencing your travel to the United States. Application forms for
requesting permission to reapply for admission may be obtained by contacting any United States Consulate or office of the Immigration and
Naturalization Service. Refer to the above file number when requesting forms or information.

Warning: Title 8 United States Code, Section 1326 provides that it is a erime for an alien who has been removed from the United States to
enter, attempt to eater, or be found in the United States during the period in which he or she is barred from doing so without Attorney
General’s express consent. Any alien whe violates this section of law is subject to prosecution for a felony. Depending on the circumstances
of the removal, conviction could result in a sentence of imprisonment for a period of from 2 to 20 years and/ or a fine of up te 5250,000.

Deportation Officer Arlingfon, VA
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U.S. Department of Justice
Immigration and Naturalization Service -

Warning to Alien Removed or Deported

File No: A76 595 582
AlG ~1 2001
WAS/DROMSM/VLG

Date:

Alien’s full name: KAMBUROWSKI, MICHAEL RAPHAEL

In accordance with the provisions of section 212(2)(9} of the Immigration and Nationality Act {Act), you are prokibited ffom entering, attempting to enter, or being in
the United States:

For 2 period of 5 years from the date of your departure from the United States because you have been found deportabie under section
237 of the Act and ordered removed from the United States by an immigration judge in proceedings under section 240 of the Act initiated
upen your arrival in the United States as a retuming lawful permanent resident.

7( For a period of 10 years from the date of your departure from the United States because you have been found:

deportable under section 237 of the Act and ordered removed from the United States by immigration judge in proceedings under

section 240 of the Act.

inadrnissible under section 212 of the Act and ordered removed from the United States by an immigration judge in proceedings
O under section 240 of the Aet initiated as a result of your having been present in the United States without admission or parole.
) deportable under section 241 of the Act and ordered deported from the United States by an immigration judge in proceedings

commenced before April 1, 1997, under section 242 of the Act.

[ deportable under 237 of the Act and ordered removed from the United States in accordance with section 238 of the Act by
a judge of the United States district court, or a magistrate of the United States magistrate court.

For a period of 20 years from the date of your departure from the United States because, after having been previously exciuded, deported,
or resnoved fom the United States, you have been found:

m| inadmissible under section 212 of the Act and ordered removed from the United States by an immigration judge in proceedings
under section 240 of the Act.

deportable under section 237 of the Act and ordered removed from the United States by an immigration judge in proceedings
under section 240 of the Act.

3 deportable under 237 of the Act and ordered removed from the United States in proceedings under secticn 238 of the Act.

] deportable under section 241 of the Act and ordered deported from the United States by an immigration judge in proceedings

commenced before April 1, 1997, under section 242 of the Act,
to have reentered the United States illegally and have had the prior order reinstated under section 241{a)(5) of the Act.

£l Atany time because you have been found inadmissible or excludable under 212 of the Act, or deportable under section 241 or 237 of the
Act, and ordered deported or removed from the United States, and you have been convicted of a crime designated as zn aggravated felony.

After your removal has been effected you must request and obtain permission from the Attorney General to reapply for admission to the United
States during the period indicated. You must obtain such permission before commencing your travel to the Usited States. Application forms for
requesting permission to reapply for admission may be abtained by contacting any United States Consitlate or office of the Immigration and
Natyralization Service. Refer to the above file number whes requesting forms or information.

Warning: Title 8 United States Code, Section 1326 provides that it is a crime for an alien who has been removed from the United States to
enter, atternpt to enter, or be found in the Uaited States during the perind in which he or she is barred from doing so without Attorney
General’s express consenty Any slien who violates this section of law is subject to prosecution for a felony, Depending on the circumstances
of the removal, convictipy could result in a sentence of imprisonment for a period of from 2 to 20 years and/ or a fine of up to $250,080.

/ / /)/L——/ " Deportation Officer Arlington, VA
. J i ¥
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UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE
Immigration & Naturalization Service
4420 North Fairfax Drive
Arlington, VA 22203

KAMBUROWSKI, MICHAEL RAPHAEL
3202 N. PERSHING DR.
ARLINGTON, VA. 22201

WAS/DRO/MSM/VLG W,
FILE#AT6 595582

AUG -2 2001

AS you know, following a hearing in your case you were & nd deportable and the hearing officer has
entered an order of deportation. A review of your file indicdtes there is ng adminidtfative relief which
may be extended fo you, and it is now incumbes{ upon thig service to en'%gkxo r departure from the

United States. \ \ég
Arrangements have been made /A‘ your d e t&@ﬁ@on to be set
N O

from Washington. DC on TO BE DHET
You should report to a United Sfgtes gration ﬁc§Room 426, 4420 N. Fairfax

Drive, Arlington, VA 22203 at 9:30 A.M. 001 completely ready for deportation. At the
time of your departure from Washington, DC/ you will be limited to 44 pounds of baggage. Should
you have personal effects in excess of this agiount you must immediately contact Officer MATTHEW
MUNROE at (202) 307-1572, or come in person at the address noted above, and appropriate
disposition of your excess baggage will b¢ discussed with you.

Very truly yours,

JJM é—a%d;@

Warren A. Lewis
District Director

Ce:

Form I-166
(Rev. 4-1-69)
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i  /CENTRAL INDEX SYSTEM , 08:38:28
EMPLOYMENT AUTHORIZATION DOCUMENT (sAD) DATA

Af#t: 076595582 NAME: KAMBUROWSKI  MICHAEL DOB: 05031971
FARES #: MSC0380010347 SSN #: 084-92-9834 CCR: UNKNO COA: N
WORK STATION ID: 0 OPERATOR ID: MSCEFLO1 OFFICER ID: MSCPSEOD

ACTION DENY START EXPIRATION PROVISION OF LaAw
SEQ#------~ TYPE--~~-u- --DATE-- CODE OFF --DATE-- ---DATE--- --8CFR 274R8.12--
01 EXTENSION 12242003 MSC 12242003 12232004 {C} (09} ()
02 INITIAL ISSUANCE 10172002 NYC 10212002 10202003 (C) (09) () .
03 INITIAL ISSUANCE 02251998 WAS 02111998 02101999 (Cy {(09) ()

*#%% END OF EADS DISPLAY #%* .
CLEAR EXIT PF1 PAGE AHEAD PF2 PAGE BACK DPF4 RETURN PF5 HELP PF6 MAIN MENU
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US Department of Justice

Immigration and Naturalization Service Warrant of Removal/Deportation

File No:A76 595 582
Date: AUG -‘ 290‘

WAS/DRO/MSM/VLG

s

To any officer of the United States Immigration and Naturalization Service:

KAMBUROWSKI, MICHAEL RAPHAEL

(Full name of alien)
who entered the United States at LOS ANGELES, CA. on
(Place of entry)
JANUARY 23,1995
[aie of endy)

is subject to removal/deportation from the United States, based upon a final order by:

& an immigration judge in exclusion, deportation, or removal proceedings
a district or a district director’s designated official
O the Board of Imumiigration Appeals
= ~ a United States District or Magistrate Court Judge
and pursuant to the following provisions of the Immigration and Natonality Act:

Sections: 237 (@Y1} (C) (i)

1, the undersigned officer of the United States, by virtue of the power and authority vested in the Attorney General
under the laws of the United States and by his or her direction, command you to take into custedy and remove from
the United Sates the above-named alien, pursuant to law, at the expense of : the appropriation “Salaries & Expenses,
Immigration & Naturalization, 2001,” including the expenses of an attendant, if necessary.

-ty

(Signature of INS official)

District Director
(Title of INS official)
AUG -1 2001 Aslingfon, VA

(Date and office location}

Form 1-205 (Rev 4-1-97)
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- UMT1Eé‘xAﬂT¥Q DEFARTMENT OF JUSTICE ~-
EXECUTIVE OFFSCE FUR ITHMMIGRATION REVIEW
IMMIGRATION COURT
ARLINGTON. VIRGINIA

EArBUROWUSKT , HICHAEL KAFPHALL
FoG2 MORTH PERSHING DBRIVE
ASRETHETIN Ua 22201

IN THE HalTeER OF FLE A /5-973-582 O&TE: “fan 3. 2001
KaRBURGHSHI, MICHAERL RAFHAEL '

UNARLE T FORUARD - BI ADDRESS PROVIGED

CETTRCHRER T8 4 QUPY OF THE DEGISION OF THE THMBILHRNTION JUDGE.  THID DECISTO
’lﬂgi i P85 AR aDEEAL S8 FTEFM BT8H rHE S0aRn 0F DMHTARAT TN APPEM &
PHTH 0 0al FMUEK BAYS fIE THE RaTE Ok e MATE JHG 0F THTS HRTVVEN BECRTHTO
FOTHE EMCLUSED Frfiss AND TRETRUCTIONS FUR BRNPERLY vOFRaIiNG YIHIR APPIAL
YOUR MUTICE OF AFFEAL . ATTACHED DOCUMENTS, ANMD FLE O FEE WALVER REQUEST

MIST BE mALLLD {17 BUARD OF THMIGBRATION APPEALS
) NFFTCE 05 THE CLERK
#.0, BRX 8336
FRiLLS CHURSH. Y& 22041

/}é-ﬁTTﬁCHEG L5 8 CUPY OF VHE DECLGLION OF THE IMHIBRATION JUDGBE AY THE RESULT

N

B

OF YR FANLURE T AbPEak a7 YHIR SOHFRL P GFEDRIATTON OR REWIMAL HEARTMIS.

THTIE DeCT=SiM r3 FINa DLFRS & MOTnw vl o seaprsy o f8 STIFG (N ﬁFPﬂPDhNF"
HITH BECTION 242B0e1(32 OF THE THMLISRATLON AN MATTONAL ITY ACT, B U.
SECTION L2528(c)(3) IN GEPURTATION PROCEEDINGSE 48 SECTION 240(c )(a).

B LR BFITTON 129940 ) (A TH RENIMAL PROCEFRTMES.  IF YU FHE A MOTTON
TO OREUPEN, YOUR MOTION MUBT OF FILED WiTH THIS COURT:

IMHIGRATION COURT
PCL MOARTH STUART ST.. STE. 1300
ARLINGTON. Yn 22203

OTHE

U, M// _

?ﬂHPT PL?
THMTERAT i'ﬁ'\i W R FF
L0 EfLUISE RO8AS. Ew@. HISIRIST UDUNSEL
442G H, FallFaX DRIVE, BM 500
ARLINGTON . YA, 22203 e

oH1
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a. EAMBURLHGET , MICHAZL HRAZHAEL
2001 HORTH GRAMS
ARLINGTOM, Vé

1nke unt'cw Tl . 3 hes hoon Tar =
HABTER haaring ?Esurﬂ the Tmmigratioa Laouri an Fob 02, 2001 af sty

#O% HOWTH SGTUAKT

ARLINGTON, Y& 22393
Yau may bo represested in there proceodivngs, »f na ovoconsa tg the
2

Boveernmant, by an atfornsy eor efher fadividual whe is suthorizad and qanlifisd
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Faliere te appesr a2l vaur hoaring escept Far exaption: o
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2
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ire

TG i1l na endered

‘hiennlity Aot, fu ogrd

provided this setice awd 5) vou ave romoval

LYUIR AUIRESS (8 MOT LTSTER 0N THUE MOTICE T0 &BCEAE, OF T IT 1S AT
NITHIH FLUS OAYS OF YIS MOTECE YU SUST PROUIE E e £

SHIACHILE Tl ek !1iu Yl
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TRLERHONE r—'fh‘ie;P UTTHIN & ‘3\“‘

B

U THE
BBSUER AT
'ud LH(“LL YL
WIR NEL
TECHED rPRv e
T ﬁﬁ” Gf'-
FORE £ K- . VI
nwn;nﬂ PELEPHIME H“*

¥uﬂﬁ N:E
LAPE LHANGE

3 nu%r o MARE
uURNFQPﬁM“eri FROM THL COEfEY Tﬁgiﬁdlwh HT il
MHIST RECENT R YO AV PROVIOE A UIU
MOTLOR T THURE PROCEFRRTUMC '3:1-.! izl

at frvu uwidars has bheen

32

Fuuy Cucté., cull o bl

Frdm

000000035



